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OFFICE.
I

NAME.

Date
of Appointment.

By
whom

appointed
and
under

what
Instrument.

Annual
Rate

of
Salary payable

on

30th
April, 1866.

Amount
of

Fees retained
as Perquisites of

Office during
the

year1865.
Whether
the

Principal
be
allowed
a

house
for

his
personal

residence,
or

what
allowance

(if
any)
for

house
rent

or
quarters.

Whether
the
Office
be
held
in

conjunction
with
anyand
what

other
Civil
or

Military
Office,

or
Appointment,

or
place
of

profit,
onthe

Establishment
of
the

General
Government
or
any

Provincial
Government
of

New
Zealand.

Period during
which

the
Officer
has

been
absent

from
the
Colony

during
the
year

I860.

Whether
tho

Principal
enjoy

any,

and
what
other

advantage
or

profit,

not
required
to
be

stated
in
the

preceding
columns.

Total
period
of
Service

under
tho

General
Government.

Date
of
first Appointment.

Years
of Actual Service.

Coeoneks,
contd.

Hamilton
... WestTaieri InTercavgill Alexander,

Aucklnd Queenstown,
Otago

POSTMASTEES,
&C.

Auckland
...

Chief
Clerk

Clerk Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Letter
Carrier... Ditto Ditto Ditto MessengerDitto Mail

AgentShipping
Officer...

1!
Onehunga... Port

WaikatoRaglan

Broad,
C.

...

Fulton,
J....

Deck,
J.
F. Waddington,

E.
...

Beetham,
R.

William
Corbett

...

James
J.

FitzGibbon
James
E.
Coney

...

Alfred
Andrews

...

George
Taylor

John
Lambert

Thos.
F.

Winstanley
A.

Livingstone
David
H.

Rees...Richard
Taylor... William

H.
Brown

—■MorrowFrank
Y.
Stratton

William
Matthews

George
Payne

Robert
S.

Lincoln
James

Waldie
Isaac
Iveary

J.
Webber Charles

J.
Bond

...

M.
W.
Eliot
(a)...

Henry
N.

Brewer...
George
M.

Mitford
Allen

Christey
Robert
O.
Stewart

George
Vause

12
Oct.,

1855
14
Jan.,
1855

10
Oct.,

1859
15
Dec.,

1861
1

Mar.,
1863
1

Dec.,
1862

16
Sept.,

1863
21
Nov.,

1864
17
Feb.,

1865
16

Aug.,
1864

8
Oct.,

1864
Dec.,

1865
19

Mar.,
1866
9

July'
1863

1

Mar.,
1863

1
Feb.,

1863
1

Mar.,
1863

13
Oct.,
1864

15
Jan.,
1866

17
Julv,
1865

9

July,
1863

14
Aug.,

1864
23

April,
1858

1

Jan.,
1865

3

Feb.,
1864

28
Oct.,

1861
H.
E.
the

Governor do. do. do,do, do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

£

s.

d.

500
0

0

325
0

0

230
0

0

150
0

0

150
0

0

140
0

0

140
0

0

150
0

0

140
0

0

140
0

0

120
0

0

110
0

0

120
0

0

120
0

0

120
0

0

115
0

0

115
0

0

115
0

0

100
0

0

110
0

0

200
0

0

50
0

0

25
0

0

50
0

0

20
0

0

50
0

0

£

8.
d.

18
9

0

8

6

0

8
12
6

None do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

Resident
Magistrate,
£275

Ditto,
also
K.
M.,
Taieri,

£360;
Registrar

Officer
None

Surgeon
2nd

Waikato
Regt.

Resident
Magistrate,
£275

None do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

Army
pension,
2s.
4d.
day

None do.

Army
pension,
2s.

day

None do. do. Sub-Collector
of
Customs,

Oneliunga,
@

£200.

Collector
of
Customs
@
£300

None
R.M.,
Native

Dept.,
@
£300

None
/

Not
absent do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.

Gold
W.,
£275

None do. do.
Gold
W.,

£275
None do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do. do.
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2
Jan.,
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9
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16
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1
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Nov.,
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Aug.,
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1
March

1863
1

Feb.,
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1
March
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July,
1865

9

July,
1863

30
Aug.,

1858
8

Aug.,
1840

1

Jan.,
1865

17
Jan.,
1860

28
Oct.,

1861
Y.
M.

2

6

3

1

22
4

11
6

6

6

4

4

6

5

3

4

2

7

2

7

2
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1
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1
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2

9

3
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3

3

3

1

1

6

0
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0
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(a)

Appointed
Mail
Agent
to

Panama
Line.

-


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

